Contact us for a school tour, trial class and more!
HOME PAGE

Motoazabu / Jiyugaoka / Suginami Asagaya \ b
Yokohama Bashamichi / Nagoya Global Gate .

GYMBORGE @ MR Areescvoon

> >Homepagen™

Motoazabu School Jiyugaoka School Bashamichi School Asagaya School
(TTREFER) (BEEANER) (REER) (FE & B1%)
045-225-8810 03-5356-9008

03-3723-0651
info- gis-jiyugaoka@wisdom-

motoazabu@gymboglobal.jp academy.com

GYMBOREE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PRICE LIST
Alltaxincluded £ THIAREE AsofApril 2022 (202254 R )

gis-asagaya@wisdom-

03-5449-2311
academy.com

gis-yokohama@wisdom-
academy.com

Admissions Fee (A& #) First time only (#1[=) ¥55,000
Facility administration Fee(fif @2 = EE) Every month (£R) X1 ¥3,300
Material Fee (%# %) Every year ($458) %2 ¥22,000
Uniform (%I8R) — ¥11,000
GYMBOREE INTERNATIONAL PRESCHOOL
~G2E IR e
a—X 2~3 17 446 :;ar:;d BREYEDAFFHH %3
course 2-3 year old child y R A& =3+
child One-way Round-trip
JE3[E] three times a week ¥90,200 ¥80,850 ¥8,316 ¥16,632
Basic time JE4[E] four times a week ¥112,200 ¥101,200 ¥10,472 ¥20,944
E AR F5[E] five times a week ¥129,250 ¥116,600 ¥12,320 ¥24,640
SyRYy— 9:00-14:00 One Timer Fee (Spot) 34|  ¥12,100 ¥11,000
MZ el L —
1 ;U X-J-a/_a)[?-) #E E Extension (30min) ¥1,100 ¥1,100
Gymboree FEYEMZ HFEE %5
International -3 3~6mE
Preschool course 3-6 year old child B! e3¢ ]
One-way Round-trip
J83[8] three times a week ¥108,350 ¥8,316 ¥16,632
Basic Time + 4hours | X4 four times a week ¥134,200 ¥10,472 ¥20,944
E AR JE5[E| five times a week ¥155,650 ¥12,320 ¥24,640
9:00-18:00 One Timer Fee (Spot) 34 ¥13,200
ZE E extension (30min) ¥1,100
GYMBOREE INTERNATIONAL PRESCHOOL
oy 2R IHRFUF &7 28R
L LN — 2 year old extended care9 2 Id child
4‘/;‘!—1"/31'11« yearold.cni
JRo—IL s .
Gymboree Basic time 3E3[E] three times a week ¥39,600
International AR 3E4[8] four times a week ¥48,400
Preschool 14:00-18:00
' ' J#E5[E five times a week ¥57,200



https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/location/motoazabu-hiroo/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/location/jiyugaoka/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/location/yokohama-bashamichi/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/location/asagaya/

GYMBOREE INTERNATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL

a—2 3~6IR BRY W AR
DUk [J — course 3-6 year old child FiE &&
,r >9 —d' <3 j’)l’ One-way Round-trip
FIZ—=RY—N o 20 twice a week ¥42,350 ¥5,852 ¥11,704
Gymboree Basic time
International E AR #E3[] three times a weel ¥53,900 ¥8,316 ¥16,632
After school .
15:00-18:00 384[E] four times a week ¥66,550 ¥10,472 ¥20,944
. >Z’Z§‘:7‘- o | s1amsem oAz | HOE five times a week ¥77,550 ¥12,320 ¥24,640
After Kindergarten Entry from 1‘;’230 iS | One Timer Fee (Spot) %4 ¥7,150
permitted 310
#E E Extension (30min) ¥1100/30%
a—=z Jmoi IR BRY B R
SyRYy— course 7-9 year old child RiE &'
A28—Far One-way Round-trip
FIB—RH—)L 3E1[E] once a week ¥24,200 ¥3,080 ¥6,160
Gymb R
o Basic time 20 twice a week ¥39,600 ¥5,852 ¥11,704
International Ejﬂﬂ#rﬁ
After school H 3 i ¥48,950 1 16.632
15:00-18:00 J83[8] three times a week 5 ¥8,316 ¥16,63
384[E8] four times a week ¥60,500 ¥10,472 ¥20,944
FIHR— MAARFE D O AEFTRE [ — Y69 850 > 32 5
TLAUAY— Entry from 14:30 is J85[8] five times a week B ¥12,320 ¥24,640
After Elementary permitted X6 One Timer Fee (Spot) 34 ¥6,600/1H
#E E Extension (30min) ¥1100/30%
lunch BB ¥770 HRBHE X7 2 kmto 3 km ¥550
Meal BZ 1EE Extra Fee for 1@ﬁi
dinner #&| PerMeal | yggg Pickup Every Time 3kmto 4 km ¥1,100
= A i ki ezt 178 v 500
:eirefyggx SB1[E once a week A ¥27,500 Suspension Fee (to hold your spot) Per month

3B 2[8] twice a week

Thur*Fri

¥46,200
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BFAOEKICEHDLOTAR—EDHETY,

Fixed fee regardless of number of days participating per week.

BMEIL ATH4A - & EA10A D26, BIRLET . ASRHAICEOLLTZADHAREZLEHNLES,
Material fee will be charged twice a year :1st payment in April and 2nd payment in October.
We will receive the full amount regardless of the time of enrollment.

BEDNRARAPTREBENM-FZG5EDOHETT,
ZDE BTAETOSFHNBELLYET,

Fee for being picked up and dropped off at the decided bus stop.
Reservations for bus service must be made during the previous month.

ETHDEERRMNSpotFFATEET, Allmembers can use on a spot (one-timer) basis.

BREYIE BEVCHEESHEREETEEY QFAFT),

Customers can determine their drop-off location (at their home or a specific bus stop). (up until 2km)

18 LIRS (X B REDHSEMNYICHYET,

After 18:00, all communication will be in Japanese.

BECHEESOELNGS . 28 0ZBASEBMBENRELFTT,

If the bus stop is more than 2km from the school, customers will be charged an extra fee.

TLyTISRIF ABFEDN 2R FEERRETDREEIFRICAITTRL—R LGB FHEER T ER/ISATYT,
TLyTOFREKEICL>THEEDER., SLMIFELTLEWMEEAHYET,

The Prep class is targeted at children between the age of 1.5-2.5 years and is provided to support a smooth
transition to the preschool program.

The day the Prep class is held will differ by school and we may not offer the class at all schools.

REOHEGYES . BRARZYINHIENLET

Only childcare.Japanese staff will respond.

X10 14FFICHAAZELGYymZEHERT 5 E . ISRHETIREZFDHEHTVLBLETY,

If students enter on their own at 2.30pm and use the Gym, they must be accompanied by a parent or
guardian until 3pm.
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